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Appeara
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e
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WB-1030

乳白微黄

液体

Milky

yellowish

liquid

48

±1

8±

0.5

1500~3

500
0℃

成膜乳液，應用於水性油

墨、水性光油中，具有良

好的耐水性和成膜性 A

film-forming emulsion

for water-based ink,

water-based varnish,

having good water

resistance and film

formability.

WB-1030N

乳白微黄

液体

Milky

yellowish

liquid

48

±1

8±

0.5

800~15

00
7℃

成膜乳液，水性光油中，

具有良好的耐水性和成膜

性 A film-forming

emulsion , water-based

varnish, having good

water resistance and

film formability.

WB-1030R

乳白微黄

液体

Milky

yellowish

liquid

48

±1

8±

0.5

800~15

00

21

℃

成膜乳液，印刷適用性;優

異的光澤和抗黏性

Acrylic copolymer

emulsion for use in

water-based

flexo/gravure inks and

overrint

water-basedvarnish,wit

h excellent

printability,high gloss

and stick resistance

WB-1030P

乳白微黄

液体

Milky

yellowish

liquid

48

±1

8±

0.5

800~15

00

-23

℃

成膜乳液，極佳的抗水性

和抗油脂性;用於水性光

油 Acrylic copolymer

emulsion for use in

water-based

flexo/gravure inks and

overrint

water-basedvarnish,wit

h excellent water and



oil resistance

WB-1033

乳白微黄

液体

Milky

yellowish

liquid

48

±1

8±

0.5

600~15

00

95

℃

高光不成膜乳液，高光澤,

乾燥速度快,透明性,抗黏

性、優異的耐磨性 High

gloss non film forming

styrene acrylic

copolymer emulsion for

water-based inks,and

overprint varnish,

excellellent fast

drying transparent,

high gloss and clearity.

WB-1033N

乳白微黄

液体

Milky

yellowish

liquid

49

±1

8±

0.5

1500~2

500

95

℃

高光不成膜乳液,低氣味,

高光澤, 高清徹度, 優異

的耐磨性 High gloss low

ordor non film forming

styrene acrylic

copolymer emulsion for

water-based inks,and

overprint varnish,

high gloss ,clearity and

abrassion resistance.

WB1033N4

乳白微黄

液体

Milky

yellowish

liquid

48

±1

8±

0.5

1500~2

500

95

℃

高光不成膜乳液,低氣味,

高光澤, 高清徹度, 優異

的耐磨性 High gloss low

ordor non film forming

styrene acrylic

copolymer emulsion for

water-based inks,and

overprint varnish,

high gloss ,clearity and

abrassion resistance.



WB-1036

乳白微黄

液体

Milky

yellowish

liquid

50

±1

8±

0.5

2000~3

000

105

℃

遮盖乳液，應用於水性油

墨中，具有良好的遮蓋力、

鲜艳度和色饱和度 Cover

emulsion used in

water-based ink, with

good coverage,

brightness and color

saturation,

WB-1036N

乳白微黄

液体

Milky

yellowish

liquid

50

±1

8±

0.5

1000~2

000

105

℃

遮盖乳液，應用於水性油

墨中，具有更好的遮蓋力、

鲜艳度和色饱和度，浅色

中更佳 Cover emulsion

used in water-based ink,

with very good coverage,

brightness and color

saturation, Applying to

light color for the best

presentation.


