						T
品名	外觀	固含量	PH 值 PH	粘度	玻璃 轉移 溫度	特性
Descript ion	Appeara nce	SC%	Valu e	Viscos ity	Tg	Usage
WB-1030	乳白微黄 液体 Milky yellowish liquid	48 ±1	8± 0.5	1500~3 500	0℃	成膜乳液,應用於水性油 墨、水性光油中,具有良 好的耐水性和成膜性 A film-forming emulsion for water-based ink, water-based varnish, having good water resistance and film formability.
WB-1030N	乳白微黄 液体 Milky yellowish liquid	48 ±1	8± 0.5	800~15 00	7℃	成膜乳液,水性光油中, 具有良好的耐水性和成膜 性 A film-forming emulsion , water-based varnish, having good water resistance and film formability.
WB-1030R	乳白微黄 液体 Milky yellowish liquid	48 ±1	8± 0.5	800~15 00	21 ℃	成膜乳液,印刷適用性;優 異的光澤和抗黏性 Acrylic copolymer emulsion for use in water-based flexo/gravure inks and overrint water-basedvarnish, wit h excellent printability, high gloss and stick resistance
WB-1030P	乳白微黄 液体 Milky yellowish liquid	48 ±1	8± 0.5	800~15 00	−23 ℃	成膜乳液,極佳的抗水性 和抗油脂性;用於水性光 油 Acrylic copolymer emulsion for use in water-based flexo/gravure inks and overrint water-basedvarnish, wit h excellent water and

						oil resistance
WB-1033	乳白微黄 液体 Milky yellowish liquid	48 ±1	8± 0.5	600~15 00	95 ℃	高光不成膜乳液,高光澤, 乾燥速度快,透明性,抗黏 性、優異的耐磨性 High gloss non film forming styrene acrylic copolymer emulsion for water-based inks, and overprint varnish, excellellent fast drying transparent, high gloss and clearity.
WB-1033N	乳白微黄 液体 Milky yellowish liquid	49 ±1	8± 0.5	1500 [~] 2 500	95 ℃	高光不成膜乳液,低氣味, 高光澤,高清徹度,優異 的耐磨性 High gloss low ordor non film forming styrene acrylic copolymer emulsion for water-based inks, and overprint varnish, high gloss, clearity and abrassion resistance.
WB1033N4	乳白微黄 液体 Milky yellowish liquid	48 ±1	8± 0.5	1500 [~] 2 500	95 ℃	高光不成膜乳液,低氣味, 高光澤, 高清徹度, 優異 的耐磨性 High gloss low ordor non film forming styrene acrylic copolymer emulsion for water-based inks, and overprint varnish, high gloss, clearity and abrassion resistance.

WB-1036	乳白微黄 液体 Milky yellowish liquid	50 ±1	8± 0.5	2000~3 000	105 ℃	遮盖乳液,應用於水性油 墨中,具有良好的遮蓋力、 鲜艳度和色饱和度 Cover emulsion used in water-based ink, with good coverage, brightness and color saturation,
WB-1036N	乳白微黄 液体 Milky yellowish liquid	50 ±1	8± 0.5	1000 [~] 2 000	105 ℃	遮盖乳液,應用於水性油 墨中,具有更好的遮蓋力、 鲜艳度和色饱和度,浅色 中更佳 Cover emulsion used in water-based ink, with very good coverage, brightness and color saturation, Applying to light color for the best presentation.